PRODUCT
GUIDE
USA | EDITION 21
Water Storage Tanks | Rain Harvesting Kits | Pickup Tanks
THIS IS ENDURAPLAS
Superior Liquid
Management Equipment
At Enduraplas we specialize in

but rather it is something that is created through a higher attention to detail and a
greater investment in value. Enduraplas Advantage begins with an idea and ends with a
product that outperforms and outlasts the competition.
ENGINEERED FOR ENDURANCE®
DESIGNED BETTER. BUILT STRONGER. LASTS LONGER.[ [[ [ [ [
Visit: www.WaterStorageTraining.com
READ OR WATCH HELPFUL TIPS & HOW-TO’S
SOME TOPICS WE COVER
TRAINING
Installing a Water Storage Tank
Buying a Water Tank
Buying a Rain Harvest System
Harvesting Rain Water
Eliminating Algae Growth in Your Tank
WATER STORAGE TANKS
Featured Image: 1,550 Gallon Water Storage Tank (TLV01550)
Certified Product
Approval Mark
ASTM D1998
NSF/ANSI 61 - 2016

tank is FDA approved keeping
the water safe to drink.
COMPOUND-COLOR™
INGREDIENTS
The tank color is mixed
with high density
polyethylene using a
high-pressure extrusion
process. This provides the
optimum color distribution
to allow even lighter colors
to stop light penetration.
This process reduces the
amount of color pigment
making the poly stronger.
Featured Image: 450 Gallon Water Storage Tanks (TLV00450)
I am very happy with the two tanks I
purchased. They are thicker and have
more reinforcing ribs than the other
tanks I own. The flat spot dormers
make it easy to connect the inlet and
outlet.
Enduraplas TLV06250
M. Payne - USA Southwest
8 Info@enduraplas.com  |  1 (877) 877-4370 USA
TLV SERIES SPECS - LARGE TANKS
*Warranty must be registered to receive 10 years. See page 19 for details.
Featured Image: 2,500 Gallon Water Storage Tank (TLV02500)
PRODUCT
CODE
TANK
SIZE
(GAL)
DIAMETER HEIGHT
LID
SIZE
DRAIN
FITTING
SIZE
OVERFLOW
FITTING
SIZE
SPECIFIC
GRAVITY
*DOME
FLAT
SPOTS
WARRANTY COLORS
MANUFACTURED
IN**
TLV SERIES
1 TLV10000 10,400 144" 178" 16" 3" 2" 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Mist Green, Beige TX
2 TLV08000 8,150 144" 142" 16" 3" 2" 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Mist Green, Beige TX
3 TLV07011 7,011 144" 126" 16" 3" 2" 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Mist Green, Beige TX
4 TLV06250 6,300 120" 147" 16" 3" 2" 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Mist Green, Beige TX
5 TLV06011 6,011 144" 110" 16" 3" 2" 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Mist Green, Beige TX
6 TLV05200 5,200 100" 164" 16" 3" 2" 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Mist Green, Beige TX
7 TLV05050 5,050 120" 120" 16" 3" 2" 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Mist Green, Beige TX
*Dome flat spots are only on tanks manufactured in TX
**TX = Texas
BEST
SELLER

DRAIN
FITTING
SIZE
OVERFLOW
FITTING
SIZE
SPECIFIC
GRAVITY
*DOME
FLAT
SPOTS
WARRANTY COLORS
MANUFACTURED
IN**
TLV SERIES
8 TLV03100 3,100 100" 103" 16" 2" 2" 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Mist Green, Beige TX
9 TLV03000 3,126 90" 125" 16" 2" 2" 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Mist Green, Beige TX
10 TLV02600 2,700 100" 92" 16" 2" 2" 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Mist Green, Beige TX
11 TLV02500 2,680 90" 113" 16" 2" 2" 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Mist Green, Beige TX
12 TLV02100 2,208 85" 100" 16" 2" 2" 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Mist Green, Beige TX
13 TLV02000 2,276 90" 93" 16" 2" 2" 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Mist Green, Beige TX
14 TLV01750 2,009 85" 89" 16" 2" 2" 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Mist Green, Beige TX
15 TLV01650 1,731 90" 75" 16" 2" 2" 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Mist Green, Beige TX
16 TLV01550 1,700 85"' 80" 16" 2" 2" 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Mist Green, Beige TX
17 TLV01350 1,530 85" 71" 16" 2" 2" 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Mist Green, Beige TX
18 TLV01200 1,250 90" 60" 16" 2" 2" 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Mist Green, Beige TX
19 TLV01125 1,125 85" 56" 16" 2" 2" 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Mist Green, Beige TX
20 TLV01100 1,100 60" 97" 16" 2" - 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Mist Green, Beige TX
21 TLV00870 870 60" 78" 16" 2" - 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Mist Green, Beige TX
22 TLV00600 600 40" 120" 16" 2" - 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Mist Green, Beige TX
23 TLV00550 550 60" 52" 16" 2" - 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Mist Green, Beige TX
24 TLV00450 340 40" 94" 16" 2" - 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Mist Green, Beige TX
25 TLV00340 340 40" 74" 16" 2" - 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Mist Green, Beige TX
26 TLV00210 210 40" 48" 16" 2" - 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Mist Green, Beige TX
27 TLV00200 200 30" 79" 8" 2" - 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Mist Green, Beige TX
28 TLV00150 150 30" 61" 8" 2" - 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Mist Green, Beige TX
29 TLV00100 100 30" 43" 8" 2" - 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Mist Green, Beige TX
*Dome flat spots are only on tanks manufactured in TX
**TX = Texas
BEST
SELLER

*Manufactured in TX
TLV01550
Capacity 1,700 Gallons
Dimensions 85"D x 80"H
Specs Page 9, Row 16
*Manufactured in TX *Manufactured in TX
*Manufactured in TX
TLV01350
Capacity 1,530 Gallons
Dimensions 85"D x 71"H
Specs Page 9, Row 17
*Manufactured in TX
10 Info@enduraplas.com  |  1 (877) 877-4370 USA
BEST
SELLERS
Featured Image: 2,600 Gallon Water Storage Tank (TLV02600)
ENDURAPLAS
MAD BULLS
VSVS
YouTube.com/Enduraplas

Specs Page 14, Row 1
PRODUCT CODE
TANK SIZE
(GAL)
DIMENSIONS
(HEIGHT)
DIMENSIONS
(TOP WIDTH)
DIMENSIONS
 (BOTTOM WIDTH)
FITTING SIZE LID SIZE
SPECIFIC
GRAVITY
WARRANTY COLORS
PICKUP KING™
1 TLV00275 275 29" 60" 48" 2" 16" 1.1 *10 Years White
2 TLV00400 400 40" 60" 48" 2" 16" 1.1 *10 Years White
Perfect shape for
your pickup
Superior structure for
extra durability